7/2006
Replacement Parts
for
Crown GPW Series
800-462-2370
Fax 800-366-5939
3All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only. We do not imply

rights reserved. Reprinting or use of any GPS, Inc. image in not permitted without written consent.
Crown GPW Series
Model Nomenclature
Wheels
Quick Wheel Lookup 4
Electrical
Miscellaneous: Keys, Gauges, Horn 6
Batteries and Related Items 8
Contactor Panel - Resistor 10
Contactor Panel - Transistor (Curtis) 12
Drive Unit
Drive Unit 14
Drive Motors 16
Brake
Brakes 18
Control Assembly
Resistor Control Pod 20
Resistor Freezer Corrosion 22
Transistor Control Pod 23
Transistor Freezer Corrosion 26
Control Arm and Wiring Harness 28
Hydraulic
Pump and Motor Assembly 30
Lift Cylinder Assembly 32
Frame and Undercarriage
Riser Assembly 34
Lift Linkage 36
Entry Brackets/Rollers 38
Casters 40
— 27 48 C T - - P HD — 48
Standard/Custom/Special
— - Standard; C - Custom; S - Special
Fork Spread
22 - 22 in. (560mm); 27 - 27 in. (685mm)
Fork Length
36 - 36 in. (915mm); 42 - 42 in. (1065mm); 48 - 48 in. (1220mm)
Frame
C - Caster; S - Skid Bar
Control
R - Resistor; T - Transistor
Battery Options
-- - no batteries; SO - Swingout; MF - Maintenance Free
Drive Tire
P - Poly; R - Rubber
Meter Options
KE - No Meter Options
HM - Hour Meter
DM - Discharge Meter
HD - Hour/Discharge Meter
Cold Condition
C - Corrosion Condition
F - Freezer Condition
— - No Cold Condition
Load Backrest
48 - 48 in. (1220mm)
60 - 60 in. (1525mm)
-- - No Backrest
54 All prices are F.O.B. shipping point and subject to change. All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference